This section must present a clear and detailed breakdown of the proposed costs for the entire 
contract period.  The information shall be organized in tables and supported by explanatory 
notes as necessary.  Proposers shall ensure that the total proposed cost does not exceed the 
maximum budget of One million two hundred thousand dollars ($1,200,000.00] allocated for 
this engagement, inclusive of all tasks and deliverables within the de�ined scope of work. 

OGPe reserves the right to request clari�ication, justi�ication, or adjustment of any cost item 
during the evaluation process to ensure accuracy and reasonableness.